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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1530 1530 1550
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 1319 1319

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside

programs Male Female Students State State Country

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)

UG [3Years 1303 2250 3553 3545 8 0

Program(s)]

PG [2Years 380 1001 1381 1353 28 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year

Year students intake in
the year

(2012-13) 1550

(2013-14) 1550

(2014-15) 1550

No. of first year Academic
students admitted  Year

in the year

1362 (2013-14)
1327 (2014-15)
1375 (2015-16)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Economically
Backward
(Including
male &
female)

404

52

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
Challenged  students students students students
(SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
2632 1660 43 180 1153
1059 834 3 86 188
No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
graduating in students placed students
minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Studies
692 22 100000 (one lac) 366
737 32 120000 (one lac 382
twenty thousand)
894 25 90000 (ninety 370

thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2013-14) 1330 618
(2014-15) 1330 790
(2015-16) 1319 805

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Academic
Year

(2014-15)
(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time
454

552

603

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

424835 (Four Lacs Twenty Four
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty

Five)

20743050 (Two Crore Seven Lacs
Fourty Three Thousand Fifty)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) = selected for Higher
placed Studies
2 50000 (fifty thousand) 27
3 50000 (fifty thousand) 31
6 240000 (two lac forty 22
thousand)
2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

194292 (One Lac Ninety Four
Thousand Two Hundred Ninety
Two)

465857 (Four Lacs Sixty Five
Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty
Seven)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Utilised Amount

638701 (Six Lacs Thirty Eight
Thousand Seven Hundred One)

2454032 (Twenty Four Lacs Fifty
Four Thousand Thirty Two)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)
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Financial Year

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17
Utilised Amount

15022 (Fifteen Thousand Twenty
Two)

72528074 (Seven Crore Twenty
Five Lacs Twenty Eight Thousand
Seventy Four)

4627802 (Fourty Six Lacs Twenty
Seven Thousand Eight Hundred
Two)

80641 (Eighty Thousand Six
Hundred Fourty ONe)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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2015-16
Utilised Amount

10100 (Ten Thousand Hundred)

65838220 (Six Crore Fifty Eight
Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty)

2720640 (Twenty Seven Lacs
Twenty Thousand Six Hundred
Fourty)

84016 (Eighty Four Thousand
Sixteen)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

26617 (Twenty Six Thousand Six
Hundred Seventeen)

6760072 (Sixty Seven Lacs Sixty
Thousand Seventy Two)

14778596 (One Crore Fourty
Seven Lacs Seventy Eight
Thousand Five Hundred Ninety
Six)

200893 (Two Lacs Eight Hundred
Ninety Three)

Yes, in some of the
buildings

Yes, in some of the
buildings

No
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Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Associated  Currently working  Joining Leaving Association
(In Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type
1 Anagha Ajay Nanoti 26  Other Female MCA 4 Yes Yes 01-11- - Other
2017
2 Anita Narayanrao Matte 45 Lecturer Female Master of Design 12 Yes Yes 01-07- - Other
2017
3 Arvind Donuji 41 Lecturer Male MA(MC): M.A.Mass 20 Yes Yes 01-07-  --- Other
Khobragade Communication 2017
4 Asha Dhanraj Soni 29  Lecturer Female M.COM 14 Yes Yes 01-07- - Other
2017
5 Bansod Sunita 43  Assistant Female Ph.D 217 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
Pandharinath Professor 1999
6 Bansod Vidyadhar 53  Associate Male Ph.D 239 Yes Yes 01-08-  --- Regular
Deodas Professor 1997
7 Bele Ajay Shamrao 48  Assistant Male M.Sc. 203 Yes Yes 21-08- - Regular
Professor 2000
8 Bharti Shirish Kurekar 40 Lecturer Female MCA 20 Yes Yes 01-07- - Other
2017
9 Bhuttamwar Sanjay 51 Assistant Male Ph.D 97 Yes Yes 15-06- - Regular
Shamrao Professor 2009
10 Biradar Rajkumar 36  Assistant Male NET 85 Yes Yes 16-06-  --- Regular
Suryakant Professor 2010
11 Biswajit Tarak Golder 29  Lecturer Male M.Sc. 6 Yes Yes 01-07- - Other
2017
12 Borkar Prakash 45  Assistant Male Ph.D 217 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
Rambhau Professor 1999

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 5/11
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13 Chikte Sunil Ramdas 38  Assistant Male NET 101 Yes Yes 02-02- - Regular
Professor 2009
14 Chimurkar Nilkanth 45  Assistant Male Ph.D 85 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
Rushi Professor 2010
15 Dayanand S Hiremath 38  Lecturer Male MCA 20 Yes Yes 01-07- - Other
2017
16 Deshmukh Nikhil 33  Assistant Male NET 48 Yes Yes 01-08-  --- Regular
Manoharrao Professor 2013
17 Dhankar Padmarekha 45  Assistant Female Ph.D 169 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
Purushottam Professor 2003
18 Dhankar Raksha Parag 43  Assistant Female Ph.D 217 Yes Yes 01-07- - Regular
Professor 1999
19 Dhote Akshay Vinayak 46  Assistant Male Ph.D 202 Yes Yes 04-09-  --- Regular
Professor 2000
20 Dhumane Pankaj Bhauji 43  Assistant Male M. Phil 214 Yes Yes 04-10-  --- Regular
Professor 1999
21 Gajanan Daulatrao Tajne 40  Lecturer Male MA(MC): M.A.Mass 20 Yes Yes 01-07- - Other
Communication 2017
22 Giratkar Vandana Anil 44 Assistant Female M.Sc. 221 Yes Yes 03-02- --- Regular
Professor 1999
23 Goldy Suresh Thadwani 23 Lecturer Female MCA 4 Yes Yes 01-07- - Other
2017
24 Gond Kuldeep Rajkishor 34 Assistant Male NET 85 Yes Yes 16-06-  --- Regular
Professor 2010
25 GundawarSweta Shirish 49  Assistant Female M. Phil 100 Yes Yes 28-03- - Regular
Professor 2009
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Ingole Rajesh Panjabrao

Jaypal Ramdas Katkar

Jyoti Devnath Rajbhar

Kamble Rahul Krishna

Kannake Satish Govind

Kathale Niren Eknathrao

Kavita Namdeo

Ambatkar

Khandale Usha Motiramiji

Kishor Shrinivas

Balsubramanyam

Kolhya Sohan Maharu

Kulkarni Rajlaxmi

Rangaraj

Kutemate Amol
Janardhan

Lakhe Vanashri Narayan

57

31

27

37

41

43

26

42

46

37

48

37

51

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
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Ph.D

M.A.(Sociology)

M.A

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

MSc(Mathematics)

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

395

10

10

100

192

143

101

202

120

213

47

127

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-08-
1984

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-04-
2009

09-07-
2001

16-08-
2005

01-07-
2017

16-02-
2009

04-09-
2000

02-07-
2007

04-10-
1999

14-08-
2013

07-12-
2006

Regular

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Madhamshettiwar
Swapnil Vilasrao

Madhuri Janardhan
Rakhunde

Mahore Purushottam
Sampatrao

Manik Urvashi Pradip
Moharir Kishor
Balkrishana

Murkute Dhanraj Domaji
Nagsen Jaipal
Shambharkar

Naznin Tabassum AJ Kazi
Nishant Shriram
Shastrakar

Pankaj Anant Moharir
Patharde Sandesh
Baburao

Pooja Gokul Joshi

Potnurwar Sharyu
Manish

44

45

37

43

60

43

31

27

38

44

45

25

44

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

M.COM

M.Sc.

MCA

MA(MC): M.A.Mass

Communication

NET

MSc(Mathematics)

Ph.D

221

20

100

221

359

101

16

10

20

20

212

202
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-02-
1999

01-07-
2017

28-03-
2009

03-02-
1999

26-08-
1987

02-02-
2009

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

15-11-
1999

01-07-
2017

04-09-
2000

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Other

Other

Regular

Other

Regular
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Pramod Vistari
Gangasagar

Pranali Jagdish Shende
Pranali Shankar
Gorghate

Prashant Gopaldas
Ghadse

Pravin Devidas Thakare

Priya Alguprasad Dubey

Priyanka Vinayak Patil

Radha Anil Paraswani

Raipurkar Kavita

Shriharirao

Rajani Dayashankar
Singh

Ramteke Sanjay
Parsharam

Ravindra S Junarkar

Sandip Shankar
Gudelliwar

43

29

26

43

43

25

27

23

43

31

43

42

38

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male
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Master of Design

M.A.(Sociology)

M.Sc(Phy)

MCS

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM

NET

MCA

SLET

MA(MC): M.A.Mass

Communication

MCA

24

10

20

202

10

101

20

20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-11-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

04-09-
2000

01-07-
2017

02-02-
2009

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Regular

Other

Regular

Other

Other
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Sanjay Ramgiriwar

Santosh Prakash Shinde

Sathe Randhir Bhaurao

Sawalikar Rahul
Kamlakar

Shambharkar Pramod
Suryabhan

Sharau Shirish Bonde

Sharda Vitthal Pachbhai

Shende Prakash
Raghunath

Shital Parasmal Bora

Shukla Shailendrakumar
Kamalaprasad

Shweta Khushalchand
Talmale

Sisaudiya
Ramnareshsingh

Bhagwatsingh

Somkuwar Vijay Ekanath

43

28

41

46

40

45

34

50

40

42

29

38

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Other

Associate
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male
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MA(MC): M.A.Mass

Communication

ICWA

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.LISc

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

20

127

145

168

10

10

240

24

202

12

58

124

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

07-12-
2006

01-07-
2005

07-07-
2003

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
1997

01-07-
2017

15-09-
2000

01-07-
2017

03-09-
2012

17-03-
2007

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Regular

Other

Regular

Other

Regular

Regular
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Sunil Raghunath
Munjankar

Swati Pramod Mankar
Thakre Varsha
Chandrakant

Thool Vaishali Uday
Urade Sanjay Babaji
Vaidhya Prafulkumar
Prakash

Vedanand Kishor Almast
Veena Rajesh Borkar
Wadhai Vijaykumar
Shamrao

Wahane Dilip Suryabhan

Weginwar Sapna Rajiv

41

32

43

45

39

35

27

33

42

45

49

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
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M.LISc

Master of Design

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M.COM

M.LISc

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

20

16

217

221

48

101

221

211

124

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
1999

03-02-
1999

01-08-
2013

02-02-
2009

01-07-
2017

01-11-
2017

03-02-
1999

04-12-
2000

17-03-
2007

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular
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