

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-18390

Institute Name: Sardar Patel College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1530	1530	1550			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1319	1319				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1303	2250	3553	3545	8	0	404	2632	1660	43	180	1153
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	380	1001	1381	1353	28	0	52	1059	834	3	86	188

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	1550	1362	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	692	22	100000 (one lac)	366
(2013-14)	1550	1327	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	737	32	120000 (one lac twenty thousand)	382
(2014-15)	1550	1375	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	894	25	90000 (ninety thousand)	370

PG [2 Years	PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years											
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies					
(2013-14)	1330	618	(2014-15)	454	2	50000 (fifty thousand)	27					
(2014-15)	1330	790	(2015-16)	552	3	50000 (fifty thousand)	31					
(2015-16)	1319	805	(2016-17)	603	6	240000 (two lac forty thousand)	22					

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exc	luding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	424835 (Four Lacs Twenty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Five)	194292 (One Lac Ninety Four Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Two)	638701 (Six Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred One)
New Equipment for Laboratories	20743050 (Two Crore Seven Lacs Fourty Three Thousand Fifty)	465857 (Four Lacs Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Seven)	2454032 (Twenty Four Lacs Fifty Four Thousand Thirty Two)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	15022 (Fifteen Thousand Twenty Two)	10100 (Ten Thousand Hundred)	26617 (Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred Seventeen)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	72528074 (Seven Crore Twenty Five Lacs Twenty Eight Thousand Seventy Four)	65838220 (Six Crore Fifty Eight Lacs Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Twenty)	6760072 (Sixty Seven Lacs Sixty Thousand Seventy Two)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	4627802 (Fourty Six Lacs Twenty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Two)	2720640 (Twenty Seven Lacs Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Fourty)	14778596 (One Crore Fourty Seven Lacs Seventy Eight Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Six)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	80641 (Eighty Thousand Six Hundred Fourty ONe)	84016 (Eighty Four Thousand Sixteen)	200893 (Two Lacs Eight Hundred Ninety Three)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Anagha Ajay Nanoti	26	Other	Female	MCA	4	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2017		Other
2	Anita Narayanrao Matte	45	Lecturer	Female	Master of Design	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Other
3	Arvind Donuji Khobragade	41	Lecturer	Male	MA(MC): M.A.Mass Communication	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Other
4	Asha Dhanraj Soni	29	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	14	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Other
5	Bansod Sunita Pandharinath	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1999		Regular
6	Bansod Vidyadhar Deodas	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	239	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1997		Regular
7	Bele Ajay Shamrao	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	203	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2000		Regular
8	Bharti Shirish Kurekar	40	Lecturer	Female	MCA	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Other
9	Bhuttamwar Sanjay Shamrao	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2009		Regular
10	Biradar Rajkumar Suryakant	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	85	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2010		Regular
11	Biswajit Tarak Golder	29	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	6	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Other
12	Borkar Prakash Rambhau	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1999		Regular

13	Chikte Sunil Ramdas	38	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	101	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2009	 Regular
14	Chimurkar Nilkanth Rushi	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Regular
15	Dayanand S Hiremath	38	Lecturer	Male	MCA	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
16	Deshmukh Nikhil Manoharrao	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	48	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2013	 Regular
17	Dhankar Padmarekha Purushottam	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	169	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2003	 Regular
18	Dhankar Raksha Parag	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1999	 Regular
19	Dhote Akshay Vinayak	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2000	 Regular
20	Dhumane Pankaj Bhauji	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	214	Yes	Yes	04-10- 1999	 Regular
21	Gajanan Daulatrao Tajne	40	Lecturer	Male	MA(MC): M.A.Mass Communication	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
22	Giratkar Vandana Anil	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	221	Yes	Yes	03-02- 1999	 Regular
23	Goldy Suresh Thadwani	23	Lecturer	Female	MCA	4	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
24	Gond Kuldeep Rajkishor	34	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	85	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2010	 Regular
25	GundawarSweta Shirish	49	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	100	Yes	Yes	28-03- 2009	 Regular

26	Ingole Rajesh Panjabrao	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	395	Yes	Yes	06-08- 1984	 Regular
27	Jaypal Ramdas Katkar	31	Lecturer	Male	M.A.(Sociology)	10	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
28	Jyoti Devnath Rajbhar	27	Lecturer	Female	M.A	10	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
29	Kamble Rahul Krishna	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	100	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2009	 Regular
30	Kannake Satish Govind	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	09-07- 2001	 Regular
31	Kathale Niren Eknathrao	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	143	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2005	 Regular
32	Kavita Namdeo Ambatkar	26	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	8	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
33	Khandale Usha Motiramji	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	101	Yes	Yes	16-02- 2009	 Regular
34	Kishor Shrinivas Balsubramanyam	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2000	 Regular
35	Kolhya Sohan Maharu	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	120	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007	 Regular
36	Kulkarni Rajlaxmi Rangaraj	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	213	Yes	Yes	04-10- 1999	 Regular
37	Kutemate Amol Janardhan	37	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	47	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2013	 Regular
38	Lakhe Vanashri Narayan	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	127	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2006	 Regular

39	Madhamshettiwar Swapnil Vilasrao	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	221	Yes	Yes	03-02- 1999	 Regular
40	Madhuri Janardhan Rakhunde	45	Other	Female	м.сом	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
41	Mahore Purushottam Sampatrao	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	100	Yes	Yes	28-03- 2009	 Regular
42	Manik Urvashi Pradip	43	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	221	Yes	Yes	03-02- 1999	 Regular
43	Moharir Kishor Balkrishana	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	359	Yes	Yes	26-08- 1987	 Regular
44	Murkute Dhanraj Domaji	43	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	101	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2009	 Regular
45	Nagsen Jaipal Shambharkar	31	Lecturer	Male	м.сом	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
46	Naznin Tabassum AJ Kazi	27	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	10	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
47	Nishant Shriram Shastrakar	38	Lecturer	Male	MCA	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
48	Pankaj Anant Moharir	44	Lecturer	Male	MA(MC): M.A.Mass Communication	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
49	Patharde Sandesh Baburao	45	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	212	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1999	 Regular
50	Pooja Gokul Joshi	25	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	8	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
51	Potnurwar Sharyu Manish	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2000	 Regular

52	Pramod Vistari Gangasagar	43	Lecturer	Male	Master of Design	24	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
53	Pranali Jagdish Shende	29	Lecturer	Female	M.A.(Sociology)	6	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
54	Pranali Shankar Gorghate	26	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	6	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
55	Prashant Gopaldas Ghadse	43	Other	Male	MCS	10	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2017	 Other
56	Pravin Devidas Thakare	43	Lecturer	Male	MCA	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
57	Priya Alguprasad Dubey	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
58	Priyanka Vinayak Patil	27	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	6	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
59	Radha Anil Paraswani	23	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	4	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
60	Raipurkar Kavita Shriharirao	43	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	202	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2000	 Regular
61	Rajani Dayashankar Singh	31	Lecturer	Female	MCA	10	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
62	Ramteke Sanjay Parsharam	43	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	101	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2009	 Regular
63	Ravindra S Junarkar	42	Lecturer	Male	MA(MC): M.A.Mass Communication	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
64	Sandip Shankar Gudelliwar	38	Lecturer	Male	MCA	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other

65	Sanjay Ramgiriwar	43	Lecturer	Male	MA(MC): M.A.Mass Communication	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
66	Santosh Prakash Shinde	28	Lecturer	Male	ICWA	8	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
67	Sathe Randhir Bhaurao	41	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	127	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2006	 Regular
68	Sawalikar Rahul Kamlakar	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	145	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2005	 Regular
69	Shambharkar Pramod Suryabhan	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	07-07- 2003	 Regular
70	Sharau Shirish Bonde	45	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	10	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
71	Sharda Vitthal Pachbhai	34	Other	Female	M.LISc	10	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
72	Shende Prakash Raghunath	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1997	 Regular
73	Shital Parasmal Bora	40	Lecturer	Female	MCA	24	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
74	Shukla Shailendrakumar Kamalaprasad	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2000	 Regular
75	Shweta Khushalchand Talmale	29	Lecturer	Female	MCA	12	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
76	Sisaudiya Ramnareshsingh Bhagwatsingh	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	58	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2012	 Regular
77	Somkuwar Vijay Ekanath	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	124	Yes	Yes	17-03- 2007	 Regular

78	Sunil Raghunath Munjankar	41	Lecturer	Male	M.LISc	20	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
79	Swati Pramod Mankar	32	Lecturer	Male	Master of Design	16	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
80	Thakre Varsha Chandrakant	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1999	 Regular
81	Thool Vaishali Uday	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	221	Yes	Yes	03-02- 1999	 Regular
82	Urade Sanjay Babaji	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2013	 Regular
83	Vaidhya Prafulkumar Prakash	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	101	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2009	 Regular
84	Vedanand Kishor Almast	27	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	6	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Other
85	Veena Rajesh Borkar	33	Other	Male	M.LISc	6	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2017	 Other
86	Wadhai Vijaykumar Shamrao	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	221	Yes	Yes	03-02- 1999	 Regular
87	Wahane Dilip Suryabhan	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	211	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2000	 Regular
88	Weginwar Sapna Rajiv	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	124	Yes	Yes	17-03- 2007	 Regular